
" " " " " "

" " " " " "

" " " " " "

" " " " " "

" " " " " "

" " " " " "

dd

1-012

1-013

1-014

1-214

09
T994Ap

10
T033Bp

02
T014Bp

06
T033Bp

60
LO3734A

03
T994Ap

60
E5544B

80
NF Oil/Natural Gas Well

07
T032Ap

05
T141Bp

04
T464A

02
T994Ap

09
T141Ap

16
F455An

05
T082Bp

70
NF Esmnt

03
T033Bp

05
F375A

70
NF Esmnt

13
NF  Esmn t

07
LO4634A

01
F484A

02
LO4634A

15
T475Bn

01
T475Bn

03
T131Ap

08
LO09 10 A

01
T121Ap

04
T121Ap

60
IO6834A

01
T141Bp

07
LO1324A

11
T141Ap

12
T141Bp

04
T141Ap

15
T993Bp

09
T013Ap

04
T221Ap

Jo
rdy

Rd

51 ETPPRP TX 17-1
51 ETPPRP

TX 17-1

ID:
271013-1
Metal

51 ETPPRP TX 17-1Exhibit A: Forest: Gibbs (27)Walker County, Texas

51 ETPPRP TX 17-1

Survey/Abstract: C W STEWART/A-499

0 1,200 2,400600
Feet

07/29/2022
1:15,840
³

" " " "

" " " " Standard size
Multi-Compartment
Other Research
Compartment/Township

Research Installation

Research Topic:
Installation:

Stand ID:
Est Date:

51
51 ETPPRP TX 17-1
27101303
No Date

Lat/Long:30.8611 -95.6085

!(

\

!(

!(

!(

\

!(

\

!(

\

\

\

\

\

!(

\

!(

\

!(

\

!(

!(

\

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Grimes San
Jacinto

Walker

Madison
Houston

Trinity
UV104

UV247 UV94

UV90

UV19

UV21

UV30

UV75

£¤190

§̈¦45

Contract Acres:4.0


